Star 2016
Becej, 27/2/2016

Medalists by Club All Events
Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime
"VRBAS" Vrbas
Gold 3. Boys, 100m Freestyle 12 years DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 1.05.87
11. Boys, 100m Backstroke 12 years DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 1:14.49
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 11 years JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 35.16
15. Boys, 100m Butterfly 14 years RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 1:12.03
Silver 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 11 years JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 32.97
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 10 years IVIC, Jovana 06 47.26
Bronze 17. Boys, 100m Medley 14 years RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 1:14.31
17. Boys, 100m Medley 12 years DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 1:19.75
"Feniks",Sombor
Gold 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 11 years POPOVIC, Nikola 05 31.49
17. Boys, 100m Medley 11 years POPOVIC, Nikola 05 1:23.64
19. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley 11 years and younger "Feniks",Sombor 1 2:40.07
Silver 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 8 years and younger MERKL, Milos 08 41.37
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 11 years MERKL, Miljan 05 45.01
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 11 years POPOVIC, Nikola 05 36.40
16. Girls, 100m Butterfly 13 years RAJNOVIC, Milijana 03 1:28.96
Bronze 8. Girls, 100m Breaststroke 13 years ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 1:30.03
Delfin Timisoara
Gold 12. Girls, 100m Backstroke 15 years POPOV, Snezana 01 1:05.35
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 10 years BOJA, Teodora 06 42.34
16. Girls, 100m Butterfly 15 years POPOQV, Snezana 01 1:08.40
18. Girls, 100m Medley 15 years POPOQV, Snezana 01 1:10.10
Silver 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 10 years NISTOR, Darius 06 45.09
4. Girls, 100m Freestyle 13 years STAN, Lilla-Aliz 03 1:08.34
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 10 years BUFTEANU, Bianca 06 41.53
12. Girls, 100m Backstroke 13 years STAN, Lilla-Aliz 03 1:17.72
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly 11 years PAPP, Annemarie 05 40.19
Bronze 13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 9 years JURMA, Paul 07 51.92
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke 11 years PAPP, Annemarie 05 39.63
18. Girls, 100m Medley 13 years STAN, Lilla-Aliz 03 1:21.70
18. Girls, 100m Medley 11 years HUMA, Daria 05 1:28.34
18. Girls, 100m Medley 10 years BUFTEANU, Bianca 06 1:35.38
Lenti Gyuk
Gold 4. Girls, 100m Freestyle 15 years HORVATH, Eszter 01 1:08.22
Silver 12. Girls, 100m Backstroke 15 years HORVATH, Eszter 01 1:14.86
18. Girls, 100m Medley 15 years HORVATH, Eszter 01 1:19.88
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Gold 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 10 years POPOQVIC, Petar 06 32.56
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 10 years POPOQVIC, Petar 06 38.70
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 8 years and younger PETKOVIC, Vukasin 08 57.56
17. Boys, 100m Medley 10 years POPOQVIC, Petar 06 1:22.86
4. Girls, 100m Freestyle 14 years JASAROVSKI, Sofija 02 1:08.38
12. Girls, 100m Backstroke 14 years JASAROVSKI, Sofija 02 1:19.32
12. Girls, 100m Backstroke 12 years POPOQVIC, Tanja 04 1:15.30
18. Girls, 100m Medley 14 years JASAROQVSKI, Sofija 02 1:21.04
Silver 9. Boys, 50m Backstroke 8 years and younger  ANDJIC, Luka 08 46.59
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 9 years CIRIC, Tadija 07 50.04
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 10 years SUKA, Pavle 06 38.42
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly 9 years MIRKOQOVIC, Aleksa 07 50.90
4. Girls, 100m Freestyle 12 years POPOVIC, Tanja 04 1:05.70
18. Girls, 100m Medley 12 years POPOVIC, Tanja 04 1:16.57
Bronze 3. Boys, 100m Freestyle 12 years POPOVIC, Filip 04 1:09.15
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 10 years CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 45.64
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7. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

17. Boys, 100m Medley

17. Boys, 100m Medley

19. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley
4. Girls, 100m Freestyle

10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
12. Girls, 100m Backstroke
18. Girls, 100m Medley

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

Gold

Silver

Bronze

PK Obilic
Gold

Silver

Bronze

3. Boys, 100m Freestyle
11. Boys, 100m Backstroke
17. Boys, 100m Medley

4. Girls, 100m Freestyle

14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

16. Girls, 100m Butterfly

18. Girls, 100m Medley

11. Boys, 100m Backstroke
11. Boys, 100m Backstroke
7. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
7. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
17. Boys, 100m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
3. Boys, 100m Freestyle

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
8. Girls, 100m Breaststroke
18. Girls, 100m Medley

7. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
15. Boys, 100m Butterfly

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
18. Girls, 100m Medley

PK Osijek zito

Silver
Bronze

3. Boys, 100m Freestyle
11. Boys, 100m Backstroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

Gold

Silver

Bronze

11. Boys, 100m Backstroke
7. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
15. Boys, 100m Butterfly
17. Boys, 100m Medley

12. Girls, 100m Backstroke
8. Girls, 100m Breaststroke
11. Boys, 100m Backstroke
15. Boys, 100m Butterfly
17. Boys, 100m Medley

4. Girls, 100m Freestyle

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

14 years

8 years and younger
10 years

8 years and younger
11 years and younger
15 years

10 years

15 years

15 years

14 years
14 years
14 years
12 years
9 years

12 years
12 years
14 years
12 years
13 years
9 years

12 years
13 years

8 years and younger
8 years and younger
15 years
11 years
11 years
15 years
11 years
13 years
15 years
10 years
10 years
8 years and younger

14 years
14 years
10 years

15 years
15 years
15 years
15 years
13 years
15 years
15 years
15 years
15 years
15 years
8 years and younger

SLAVIN, Aleksandar
ANDJIC, Luka

SUKA, Pavle

ANDJIC, Luka

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1
DIMKIC, Tamara
TODORIC, Katarina
DIMKIC, Tamara

DIMKIC, Tamara

LESENDRIC, Ognjen
LESENDRIC, Ognjen
LESENDRIC, Ognjen
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
DIMCIC, Lazar
VLAJIC, Jovan
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
VLAJIC, Jovan
LAZAREVIC, Nikola

DJOKIC, Milica
DJOKIC, Milica
MLADENOVIC, Lazar
ROMANIC, Masa
ROMANIC, Masa
RAJIC, Andrea
ROMANIC, Masa
KRSMANOVIC, Lazar
MLADENOVIC, Lazar
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
DJOKIC, Milica

MOLNAR, MArko
MOLNAR, MArko
KRSTIC, MAgdalena

PETKOVIC, Vladimir
IVETIC, Nikola
PETKOVIC, Vladimir
PETKOVIC, Vladimir
VESKOQV, Dejana
DEMIC, Dragica
VESKOV, Dejan
VESKOV, Dejan
IVETIC, Nikola
DEMIC, Dragica
TORNJANSKI, Matija

02
08
06
08

01
06
01
01

02
02
02
04
07
04
04

04
03
07
04
03

08
08
01
05
05
01
05
03
01
06
06
08

02
02
06

01
01
01
01
03
01
01
01
01
01
08

1:33.87

50.51
1:29.37
1:42.48
2:42.21
1:17.67

43.87
1:27.57
1:28.23

59.42
1:11.64
1:11.40
1:05.02

43.30
1:12.14
1:12.98
1:16.78
1:17.02
1:19.55

44.75
1:33.58
1:14.89

39.20
48.99
1:09.15
33.60
38.11
1:38.96
1:24.85
1:26.49
1:29.58
37.04
47.71
1:45.96

1:03.73
1:19.32
43.88

1:11.14
1:18.25
1:07.45
1:12.55
1:17.53
1:37.52
1:14.85
1:24.17
1:13.03
1:14.83

53.03
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Pk "Swim Star"

Gold

Silver

Bronze

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

3. Boys, 100m Freestyle
2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
18. Girls, 100m Medley
18. Girls, 100m Medley

7. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
17. Boys, 100m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly
18. Girls, 100m Medley
15. Boys, 100m Butterfly
17. Boys, 100m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle
20. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley

Plivacki Klub Senta

Gold
Silver
Bronze

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
16. Girls, 100m Butterfly
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Silver

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

Gold

Silver

Bronze

7. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
7. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
15. Boys, 100m Butterfly
17. Boys, 100m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
8. Girls, 100m Breaststroke
18. Girls, 100m Medley

20. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley

3. Boys, 100m Freestyle
15. Boys, 100m Butterfly
15. Boys, 100m Butterfly
17. Boys, 100m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

8. Girls, 100m Breaststroke
8. Girls, 100m Breaststroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

18. Girls, 100m Medley

18. Girls, 100m Medley

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

3. Boys, 100m Freestyle

3. Boys, 100m Freestyle
11. Boys, 100m Backstroke
11. Boys, 100m Backstroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

13. Boys, 50m Butterfly

15. Boys, 100m Butterfly
17. Boys, 100m Medley

4. Girls, 100m Freestyle

9 years

15 years

11 years

9 years

11 years

10 years

9 years

11 years

9 years

15 years

9 years

10 years

8 years and younger
9 years

10 years

12 years

15 years

11 years

11 years and younger

9 years

12 years

10 years

8 years and younger

9 years

14 years
12 years
12 years
12 years
10 years
11 years
10 years
12 years
10 years
11 years and younger
12 years
14 years
12 years
14 years
9 years
13 years
12 years
10 years
13 years
9 years
11 years
9 years
14 years
13 years
13 years
12 years
11 years
10 years
13 years
11 years
12 years

FERENC, Kornel
SIMENDIC, Danijel
KEKIC, Natasa

SANTA, Dorina

KEKIC, Natasa
KOBILAREYV, Aleksandra
SANTA, Dorina

KEKIC, Natasa

SANTA, Dorina
SIMENDIC, Danijel
FERENC, Kornel
KOBILAREYV, Aleksandra
VUKSIC, Sonja

VARGA, Reka
KOBILAREV, Aleksandra
PANTIC, Aleksa
SIMENDIC, Danijel
GOSPIC, Ivana

Pk "Swim Star" 1

BURANY, Bnece
ROMANDIC, Natasa
NAGY, Viktor

NAGY, Rita

STANCUL, Strahinja

FERMANOVIC, Borislav
KOLTIN, Nikola
DULAC, Luka

KOLTIN, Nikola
ROMIC, Vanja
OBRADOVIC, Nadja
ROMIC, Vanja
ZUBELIC, Anja
ROMIC, Vanja

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
GENCEL, Andor
RADANOVIC, Nemanja
TIMARAC, Lazar
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
KUTI, Lili

MEGADJA, Marta
CAJKAS, Petra

BABIC, Tasa
MEGADJA, Marta

KUTI, Lili

BARSI, Marko
ZDRNJA, Matija
RADANOVIC, Nemanja
TUTIC, Veljko

BEDIC, Andrej
GENCEL, Andor
BARSI, Marko
KNEZEVIC, Luka
TUTIC, Veliko

BARSI, Marko
ZUBELIC, Anja

07
01
05
07
05
06
07
05
07
01
07
06
08
07
06
04
01

07
04
06
08

07

02
04
04
04
06
05
06
04
06

04
02
04
02
07
03
04
06
03
07
05
07
02
03
03
04
05
06
03
05
04

40.18
1:07.43
31.37
37.46
34.67
41.32
50.94
1:17.23
1:36.56
1:22.41
1:38.76
35.67
40.70
43.97
1:33.69
1:21.32
1:13.23
34.92
2:48.51

45.06
1:46.53
41.76
59.48

47.32

1:17.13
1:22.77
1:19.25
1:17.06

35.24

45.61

44.27
1:25.36
1:26.42
2:45.85
1:.07.21
1:13.43
1:19.34
1:12.90

38.38
1:23.63
1:29.73

43.11
1:18.85
1:37.38

33.57

41.66
1.04.87
1.08.47
1:17.18
1:18.92

38.74

39.72
1:14.30
1:24.77
1:09.76
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10. Girls, 50m Backstroke

12. Girls, 100m Backstroke

14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

18. Girls, 100m Medley
Plivacki klub "Startna kocka"

Silver 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Gold 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

. Girls, 100m Breaststroke
Silver . Girls, 100m Freestyle
Bronze . Boys, 50m Freestyle

. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
. Girls, 100m Breaststroke

o Ul MO

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Gold 3. Boys, 100m Freestyle
11. Boys, 100m Backstroke
7. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly
15. Boys, 100m Butterfly
17. Boys, 100m Medley
4. Girls, 100m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
8. Girls, 100m Breaststroke
16. Girls, 100m Butterfly
18. Girls, 100m Medley
Silver 3. Boys, 100m Freestyle
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
11. Boys, 100m Backstroke
7. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
15. Boys, 100m Butterfly
17. Boys, 100m Medley
17. Boys, 100m Medley
12. Girls, 100m Backstroke
20. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley
Bronze 3. Boys, 100m Freestyle
2. Girls, 50m Freestyle
4. Girls, 100m Freestyle
12. Girls, 100m Backstroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly
18. Girls, 100m Medley

Pvk Delfin Ada
Bronze 15. Boys, 100m Butterfly

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Gold 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly
17. Boys, 100m Medley
17. Boys, 100m Medley
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly
18. Girls, 100m Medley
Silver 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

9 years

13 years
11 years
12 years

8 years and younger

11 years

14 years

14 years

8 years and younger
8 years and younger
9 years

12 years

13 years
13 years
13 years
10 years
13 years
13 years
13 years
9 years
13 years
13 years
13 years
13 years
9 years
13 years
14 years
13 years
13 years
10 years
12 years
11 years and younger
15 years
9 years
13 years
12 years
9 years
9 years

14 years

8 years and younger
8 years and younger
10 years

9 years

9 years

8 years and younger
9 years

8 years and younger
8 years and younger
8 years and younger
8 years and younger
10 years

9 years

KUT], Lili
MEGADJA, Marta
CRNKOVIC, Dunja
ZUBELIC, Anja

HORVAT, Adam

MALJKOQOVIC, Novak
MATIJEVIC, Milica
MATIJEVIC, Milica
DJUKIC, Luka
DJUKIC, Luka
CUBRILO, Sara
BJELIC, Jana

MARKOVIC, Ognjen
BEGOVIC, Bosko
KATIC, Dusan
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
MARKOVIC, Ognjen
MARKOVIC, Ognjen
BOSNJAK, Anja
GRUJIC, Nevena
SAVCIC, Nevena
BOSNJAK, Anja
BOSNJAK, Anja
JANKOVIC, Filip
SAVIC, Blagoje
ILIJIC, Konstantin
PLANIC, Milan
BEGOVIC, Bosko
BEGOVIC, Bosko
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
SARENAC, Nina
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1
BRANKOVIC, Filip
JANKOVIC, Ena
SAVCIC, Nevena
NIKOLIC, Nadja
JANKOVIC, Ena
GRUJIC, Nevena

TOT, Adam

UJVARI, Leon
ODOVIC, Strahinja
FARKAS, David
BORSOS, Boris
BORSOS, Boris
ODOVIC, Strahinja
BORSOS, Boris
ODOVIC, Strahinja
ZDRNJA, Teodora
KOSTIC, Masa
KOSTIC, Masa
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
TOHATI, Tamas

07
03
05
04

08

05
02
02
08
08
07
04

03
03
03
06
03
03
03
07
03
03
03
03
07
03
02
03
03
06
04

01
07
03
04
07
07

02

08
08
06
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
06
07

45.24
1:21.24
42.24
1:19.40

59.80

43.98
1:35.28
1:16.70

43.64
1:03.83

57.03
1:30.92

1:03.47
1:12.35
1:19.30

37.25
1:12.85
1:14.15
1:06.50

42.59
1:23.14
1:16.74
1:17.80
1:07.54

47.32
1:16.56
1:27.31
1:13.54
1:14.64
1:26.44
1:15.34
2:47.17
1:14.58

41.00
1:10.23
1:23.07

46.01
1:38.44

1:34.91

39.30
42.71
43.93
47.46
42.93
40.73
1:34.77
1:33.40
52.95
45.37
1:41.74
34.44
40.21
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Bronze

Tri Delfina

Silver

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
13. Boys, 50m Butterfly
17. Boys, 100m Medley
17. Boys, 100m Medley
17. Boys, 100m Medley
19. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly
18. Girls, 100m Medley

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
17. Boys, 100m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle
10. Girls, 50m Backstroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

Vojvodina N.Sad

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Vracar

Silver

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
14. Girls, 50m Butterfly

9. Boys, 50m Backstroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

7. Boys, 100m Breaststroke

11 years

8 years and younger
12 years

11 years

8 years and younger
11 years and younger
8 years and younger
8 years and younger
8 years and younger
8 years and younger
10 years

11 years

9 years

9 years

8 years and younger
8 years and younger
8 years and younger

9 years

11 years
11 years
10 years
11 years
11 years
11 years

12 years

DULAC, Milos 05 39.04
UJVARI, Leon 08 44.79
REPAS, Luka 04 1:19.31
MARTIC, Bojan 05 1:24.52
UJVARI, Leon 08 1:38.26
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotical  2:41.19
MARTIC, Ena 08 52.65
TOT, Silvia 08 53.56
ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 45,90
ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 1:44.07
FARKAS, David 06 34.61
MARTIC, Bojan 05 39.26
TOHATI, Tamas 07 51.21
TOHATI, Tamas 07 1:41.53
KOSTIC, Masa 08 41.04
KUTIC, Dalija 08 57.66
KUTIC, Dalija 08 53.96
JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 51.35
JOVANCIC, Marko 05 38.31
PEKAR, Maja 05 36.74
BOGDANOVIC, Petar 06 40.64
BLITVA, Sara 05 46.37
BORCAK, Aleksa 05 45.13
PEKAR, Maja 05 46.83
STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 1:27.88

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

2/27/2016 22:07 - Page 5



